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Date Time Event Title

22 June 2025 (Sun) 8:00 AM -10:00 AM Coastal Seabirds

28 June 2025 (Sat) 7:00 AM -9:00 AM Ringing Keyhaven/CES

6 July 2025 (Sun) 10:00 AM -12:00 PM Dragonflies/Butterflies

11 July 2025 (Fri) 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Nightjar Watch

24 July 2025 (Thu) 10:00am-12:00pm Bio Blitz

23 August 2025 (Sat) 10:00am-12:00pm Tree ID

20 September 2025 (Sat) TBC Moth Trapping

27 September 2025 (Sat) 7:00 AM- 9:00 AM Coastal Bird Ringing

25 October 2025 (Sat) 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Deer Rut

26 October 2025 (Sun) TBC Heathland Fungi

16 November 2025 (Sun) 10:00 AM -12:00 PM Woodland Fungi

6 December 2025 (Sat) 12:00-14:00 Bio Blitz

13 December 2025 (Sat) 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Winter Wildlife Walk
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		Date		Time		Event Title

		22 June 2025 (Sun)		8:00 AM -10:00 AM		Coastal Seabirds

		28 June 2025 (Sat)		7:00 AM -9:00 AM		Ringing Keyhaven/CES

		6 July 2025 (Sun)		10:00 AM -12:00 PM		Dragonflies/Butterflies

		11 July 2025 (Fri)		7:00 PM - 9:00 PM		Nightjar Watch

		24 July 2025 (Thu)		10:00am-12:00pm		Bio Blitz

		23 August 2025 (Sat)		10:00am-12:00pm		Tree ID

		20 September 2025 (Sat)		TBC		Moth Trapping

		27 September 2025 (Sat)		7:00 AM- 9:00 AM		Coastal Bird Ringing

		25 October 2025 (Sat)		10:00 AM - 12:00 PM		Deer Rut

		26 October 2025 (Sun)		TBC		Heathland Fungi

		16 November 2025 (Sun)		10:00 AM -12:00 PM		Woodland Fungi

		6 December 2025 (Sat)		12:00-14:00		Bio Blitz

		13 December 2025 (Sat)		10:00 AM - 12:00 PM		Winter Wildlife Walk






